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SMALLER PLATES

Homemade Soup of the Day
Fresh bread, butter

The Auchans Chicken Liver pate

Fruit chutney, toasted onion bread

Feathered Seasonal Melon
Fruit sorbet, fresh fruit compote

West Coast Prawn Cocktail

vodka & tomato mayo, granary bread

Haggis Fritters

Lightly Battered, creamy mash, neeps, peppercorn sauce

Scottish Mussels

Choice of Sauce:
-garlic & cream, -spicy tomato, -ginger lemongrass & coriander

The Auchans Fish Cakes

smoked haddock & salmon, capers, lemon mayo

Mushroom Fricassee
poached hens egg, toasted soda bread

Chicken & Leek Terrine

tarragon mayo, granary bread

Grilled Goats Cheese & Pickled Beetroot Salad
rocket salad, & granny smith apple

Sautéed King prawns
chilli, coriander & garlic, fresh lime, toasted ciabatta

Panko Breaded Chicken

Mango and cashew salad, sesame dressing

Pan fried scallops
black pudding crumb

£3.95

£5.25

£4.95

£5.50

£5.20

£6.95

£5.95

£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£6.95

£5.75

£8.25



MAIN COURSES

The Auchans Burger

£10.95

8oz homemade beef burger, lettuce, tomato & black pepper mayo on toasted bap

with fries & onion rings -Add cheddar, fried egg, bacon— 50p each

West Coast Fish and Chips

Crispy golden batter, mushy peas, chips, homemade tartare sauce

Grilled Pork Chop

Bramley apple puree, black pudding fritter, creamed potatoes, vegetables

Fillet of Cod

Sweet pea puree, pea shoots, lemon beurre blanc

Fillet of Seabass,
Teriyaki noodles, spring onions, ginger, fresh chillies

Braised Feather Blade of Beet

Baby onions, tarragon & mushroom sauce

Chicken Filled with Chive Cream Cheese

Wrapped in bacon, tomato jus, seasonal vegetables, creamy mash

Pan Roast Salmon
Warm potato & caper salad, rocket, sunblushed tomatoes

Moroccan Style Lamb
Harissa spiced cous cous, coriander yoghurt

Bbqg Rack of Ribs

Chargrilled corn, fries

West Coast Mussels & Fries

-Garlic & Cream, -Spicy Tomato, -Ginger Lemongrass & Coriander

Monkfish Tail Wrapped in Parma Ham

Roasted with cherry tomatoes, basil dressing, creamy mash

Wild Mushroom & Tarragon Risotto

Parmesan shavings, dressed rocket

Pan Fried Lambs Liver
Bacon, potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy

Mediterranecan Pasta
Roast Mediterranean vegetables, rich tomato & basil sauce

£11.50

£11.95

£14.50

£13.95

£12.95

£11.45

£10.95

£13.50

£16.95

£10.95

£14.95

£10.45

£9.95

£9.95



PIES

Tender Steak & Ale Pie £11.95
Tender pieces of Steak, Rich gravy, topped with Puff Pastry
Served with Creamed Potatoes & seasonal vegetables
Hearty Chicken & Mushroom Pie £10.95
Topped with puff pastry, with creamed potatoes & seasonal vegetables
Fish Pie £11.50
Salmon, haddock, smoked Haddock, peas topped with creamed potatoes
& a side of seasonal vegetables
STEAK SELECTION
28 day matured Scottish beef served with:
Roast Tomato, Mushroom, Onion Rings & Fries
8oz Ribeye £19.95
100z Rump £17.50
Sauces:
Peppercorn £2.95, Mushroom Cream £2.45, Red Wine Jus £1.95,
Garlic Butter £2.25, Surt & Turf £3.50
TO SHARE

for1l/for?2
Selection of Breads £5.95/ £11.95
Served with olives, sunblushed tomatoes,
balsamic and olive oil
Seafood Board £6.95/ £13.50

Please ask your server for today’s choice
- add scallops £1.50 each
—add 3 skewered King Prawns £2.50



SANDWICHES
Only available 12pm-5pm

Your choice of Brown or White Bread, Flat Bread or Panini
All served with Salad & Coleslaw

Add a Bowl of Soup or a portion of Fries £1.50
Add a portion of our Seasoned Fries £1.75

Auchans Club £6.45

Chicken breast, bacon, lettuce & tomato

Fish Finger Sandwich £5.25

Fish goujons, tartare mayonnaise

Cheese & Red Onion £4 .95

mature cheddar & red onion

Atlantic Prawns £5.75

Prawns bound in a marie rose sauce, rocket leaves

Haggis & Cheddar £4.95
(Panini or flat bread only) Grilled haggis & melted cheese

Meatball Marinara & Rocket £5.45
(Panini or flat bread only) add cheese for 50p

SIDE ORDERS

Fries

-Plain £2.50
-Chilli & Parmesan £2.70
-Sea Salt & Rosemary £2.75
Onion Rings £2.50
Garlic Ciabatta £1.95
Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese £2.25
House Salad £2.45

Pesto, Balsamic or Honey & Mustard

Rocket & Parmesan Salad £2.95



