THE AUGUAUS RESTAURANT-BAR

SMALLER PLATES

Homemade Soup of the Day Fresh bread, butter	£3.95
The Auchans Chicken Liver pate Fruit chutney, toasted onion bread	£5.25
Feathered Seasonal Melon Fruit sorbet, fresh fruit compote	£4.95
West Coast Prawn Cocktail vodka & tomato mayo, granary bread	£5.50
Haggis Fritters Lightly Battered, creamy mash, neeps, peppercorn sauce	£5.20
Scottish Mussels Choice of Sauce: -garlic & cream, -spicy tomato, -ginger lemongrass & coriander	£6.95
The Auchans Fish Cakes smoked haddock & salmon, capers, lemon mayo	£5.95
Mushroom Fricassee poached hens egg, toasted soda bread	£5.25
Chicken & Leek Terrine tarragon mayo, granary bread	£5.50
Grilled Goats Cheese & Pickled Beetroot Salad rocket salad, & granny smith apple	£5.50
Sautéed King prawns chilli, coriander & garlic, fresh lime, toasted ciabatta	£6.95
Panko Breaded Chicken Mango and cashew salad, sesame dressing	£5.75
Pan fried scallops black pudding crumb	£8.25

MAIN COURSES

The Auchans Burger 8oz homemade beef burger, lettuce, tomato & black pepper mayo on toast with fries & onion rings -Add cheddar, fried egg, bacon- 50p each	£10.95 ced bap
West Coast Fish and Chips Crispy golden batter, mushy peas, chips, homemade tartare sauce	£11.50
Grilled Pork Chop Bramley apple puree, black pudding fritter, creamed potatoes, vegetables	£11.95
Fillet of Cod Sweet pea puree, pea shoots, lemon beurre blanc	£14.50
Fillet of Seabass, Teriyaki noodles, spring onions, ginger, fresh chillies	£13.95
Braised Feather Blade of Beef Baby onions, tarragon & mushroom sauce	£12.95
Chicken Filled with Chive Cream Cheese Wrapped in bacon, tomato jus, seasonal vegetables, creamy mash	£11.45
Pan Roast Salmon Warm potato & caper salad, rocket, sunblushed tomatoes	£10.95
Moroccan Style Lamb Harissa spiced cous cous, coriander yoghurt	£13.50
Bbq Rack of Ribs Chargrilled corn, fries	£16.95
West Coast Mussels & Fries -Garlic & Cream, -Spicy Tomato, -Ginger Lemongrass & Coriander	£10.95
Monkfish Tail Wrapped in Parma Ham Roasted with cherry tomatoes, basil dressing, creamy mash	£14.95
Wild Mushroom & Tarragon Risotto Parmesan shavings, dressed rocket	£10.45
Pan Fried Lambs Liver Bacon, potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy	£9.95
Mediterranean Pasta Roast Mediterranean vegetables, rich tomato & basil sauce	£9.95

PIES

Tender Steak & Ale Pie Tender pieces of Steak, Rich gravy, topped with Puff Pastry Served with Creamed Potatoes & seasonal vegetables	£11.95
Hearty Chicken & Mushroom Pie Topped with puff pastry, with creamed potatoes & seasonal vegetables	£10.95
Fish Pie Salmon, haddock, smoked Haddock, peas topped with creamed potatoes & a side of seasonal vegetables	£11.50

STEAK SELECTION

28 day matured Scottish beef served with: Roast Tomato, Mushroom, Onion Rings & Fries

8oz Ribeye	£19.95
10oz Rump	£17.50

Sauces:

Peppercorn £2.95, Mushroom Cream £2.45, Red Wine Jus £1.95, Garlic Butter £2.25, Surf & Turf £3.50

TO SHARE

	for 1 / for 2
Selection of Breads	£5.95/ £11.95
Served with olives, sunblushed tomatoes,	
balsamic and olive oil	

Seafood Board £6.95 / £13.50

Please ask your server for today's choice – add scallops £1.50 each –add 3 skewered King Prawns £2.50

SANDWICHES

Only available 12pm-5pm

Your choice of Brown or White Bread, Flat Bread or Panini All served with Salad & Coleslaw

Add a Bowl of Soup or a portion of Fries £1.50 Add a portion of our Seasoned Fries £1.75

Auchans Club Chicken breast, bacon, lettuce & tomato	£6.45		
Fish Finger Sandwich Fish goujons, tartare mayonnaise	£5.25		
Cheese & Red Onion mature cheddar & red onion	£4.95		
Atlantic Prawns Prawns bound in a marie rose sauce, rocket leaves	£5.75		
Haggis & Cheddar (Panini or flat bread only) Grilled haggis & melted cheese	£4.95		
Meatball Marinara & Rocket (Panini or flat bread only) add cheese for 50p	£5.45		
SIDE ORDERS			
Fries -Plain -Chilli & Parmesan -Sea Salt & Rosemary	£2.50 £2.70 £2.75		
Onion Rings	£2.50		
Garlic Ciabatta	£1.95		
Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese	£2.25		
House Salad Pesto, Balsamic or Honey & Mustard	£2.45		
Rocket & Parmesan Salad	£2.95		